FABORY

Mdiszaki adatok

Csavarozasi
rendszer

Teljes hossz
Penge szélessége
Penge vastagsaga
Csatlakozasi méret
Keresztfej tipusa

Csavarnyilas

39

6.25

1

1/4 havelyk
Egyik sem

PB BIT H 100-1/4

LOS

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

PB C6.100/4

P0400.104.039
241124952961
31161507
7610733017713

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



